   SMD Moulded Power Resistor
1773242  Rev. F  08/2020 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

Reel
Tape
How To Order
SMF 3 10K F T
Common Part Case size Resistance value Tolerance Pack Style
SMW  - Wirewound
SMF - Metal Film
2 - 2 Watts
3 - 3 Watts
5 - 5 Watts
7 - 7 Watts
0.1 ohm (100 milli ohms) -
R10
1 ohm -1R0
100 ohm -100R
1K ohm (1000 ohms) -1K0
100K ohm (100,000 ohms)
- 100K
J – ±5%
F – ±1%
T – Tape &
Reel
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  SMW2R33JT